
CATERING PRICE LIST
Updated 6/2025

ITEM

Traditional Nova Lox Tray  
Bagel & Cream Cheese Tray
Hot Breakfast Sandwiches  
Mini Breakfast Pastry & Muffin Tray

Gourmet Stuffed Mushrooms  
Franks in a Blanket
Pretzel Dogs   
Spanakopita   
Mini Chicken Quesadillas  
Vegetable Spring Rolls   
Mini Garden Vegetable Quiche
Gourmet Deviled Eggs
• Classic Herb
• Pimento Cheese

$16.99
$19.99

Per dozen
Per dozen

Per dozen
25 count package
25 count package
12 count package
15 count package
15 count package
15 count package

$22.99   
$25.99   
$25.99   
$23.99   
$24.99   
$24.99   
$24.99   

Caesar Salad
Cranberry Salad
Garden Tossed Salad
Strawberry Salad
Add grilled chicken to any salad

Roasted Proscuitto-Wrapped
Asparagus
Traditional Chicken Wing Tray
Choose from:

Succulent Vegetarian Mini Skewers 
*Choose from: Caprese or Antipasto Per dozen $19.99

Per dozen $29.99

Per dozen $24.99

Open-Faced Cocktail Sandwiches 
*Choose from: Beef Tenderloin, 
Smoked Salmon, or Caprese*
Bacon Wrapped Medjool Dates  
*Stuffed with Marcona almond and 
glazed with sugary goodness*

• BBQ
• Teriyaki
• Buffalo (mild or hot)

• Gochujang
• Nashville Hot
• Mix & Match

Standard Box Lunch   
Salad Box Lunch   
Premium Box Lunch   

Per box/Per person
Per box/Per person
Per box/Per person

Small (serves 5-9)
Large (Serves 10-14)

4 oz per person

Per dozen

3 Dozen (Serves 6-8)   
*Comes with celery, carrots, and ranch 
Dressing  

$24.99

$62.99

$4.99

$29.99
$51.99

$11.99   
$14.99   
$14.99   

Quiche
*Choose from Broccoli and Cheddar,
Asparagus and Brie, Quiche Lorraine,
Spinach and Sun-Dried Tomato, 
or customize your own

Per person
Per person
Per sandwich
Small (15 pieces)
Medium (22 pieces)
Large (30 pieces)

$24.99   
$36.99   
$52.99 

Serves 6-8 guests

$14.99 (Minimum of 5 people)  
$7.99 (Minimum of 5 people)  
$7.00   
  

$19.99

Breakfast - Deli & Bakery Departments

Box Lunches - Deli Department

Salads - Deli Department

Appetizers - Deli Department

SIZE INFO PRICE
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ITEM
Seafood Trays - Fish Department

Hashi Sushi Trays - Sushi Department

Easy Entertaining Trays - Deli Department

SIZE INFO PRICE

Gulf Shrimp Platter

Crab Claw Platter

Steamed & Decorated Salmon Filets

Vegetarian Sushi Tray
Hashi Sushi Special Tray
Hashi Sushi Deluxe Tray
Custom Made Trays

Traditional Meat & Cheese Tray         
*Comes with a Bread Tray*

Traditional Meat Tray
*Comes with a Bread Tray*

Mini Sandwich Tray

Gourmet Mini Sandwich Tray

Pinwheel Tray

Decorated Whole Poached
Salmon Platter

Assorted Carr’s 
Table Water Cracker Tray

Condiment Tray Serves up to 12 $24.99

Traditional Cheese Tray
*Choose cubed or sliced*

64 pieces
66 pieces
66 pieces
Call for custom quote

$49.99
$69.99
$89.99
Starts at $59.99

Small - 40 pc (Serves 8-10)
Medium - 60 pc (Serves 10-12)
Large - 80 pc (Serves 12-14)
Extra Large - 100 pc (Serves 14-16)

Small - 40 pc (Serves 8-10)
Medium - 60 pc (Serves 10-12)
Large - 80 pc (Serves 12-14)
Extra Large - 100 pc (Serves 14-16)

Small (Serves 15-20)  
Medium (Serves 20-25)  
Large (Serves 25-30)

$94.99   
$109.99   
$124.99   

Small (Serves 15-20)  
Medium (Serves 20-25)  
Large (Serves 25-30)

$64.99   
$79.99   
$94.99   

Small (Serves 15-20)  
Medium (Serves 20-25)  
Large (Serves 25-30)

Small (15 Sandwiches)  
Medium (20 Sandwiches)  
Large (25 Sandwiches) 

Small (15 Sandwiches)  
Medium (20 Sandwiches)  
Large (25 Sandwiches)

Small (24 Pieces)  
Large (36 Pieces)  

Per Pound Raw Weight
(Bone-in, Head-on, Tail-on)  
*Comes with mustard dill sauce,  
lemons, & capers*  

$68.99   
$89.99   
$112.99   

$104.99   
$139.99   
$174.99   

$35.99   
$53.99   

$20.00 

Serves up to 12 $24.99

$94.99   
$109.99   
$124.99   

Per pound raw weight. Comes with 
lemon wedges and mustard dill sauce.

$49.98
$74.98
$99.98
$124.98

Market price. Call directly for details
and availability.

$20.00
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ITEM
Fruit & Vegetable Trays - Deli Department

Entrees - Deli Department

Sides - Deli Department

Fruit & Vegetable Trays - Produce Department

SIZE INFO PRICE

Elegant Fruit Tray

Gourmet Vegetable Crudité

Fresh Fruit Salad

Seasonal Grilled Vegetable Tray

Traditional Fruit Tray   

Grilled Beef Tenderloin Tray 
Grilled Chicken Breast Tray  
Chicken Parmesan Tray   
Grilled Hiddenfjord Salmon Tray 
  

Green Bean Almandine Pan  

Grilled Vegetable Pan   

Roasted Sweet Potato Pan  

Wild Rice with Cranberries Pan  

Roasted Red Potatoes Pan  

Roasted Cauliflower Pan  

Yukon Gold Mashed Potato Pan  

Green Spinach Rice Pan  

Steamed Asparagus w/Parmesan Pan

Serves 6-8 Guests  

Serves 6-8 Guests  

Serves 6-8 Guests  

Serves 6-8 Guests  

Serves 6-8 Guests  

Serves 6-8 Guests  

Serves 6-8 Guests  

Serves 6-8 Guests  

Serves 6-8 Guests  

$32.99   

$39.99   

$23.99   

$29.99   

$20.99   

$32.99   

$20.99   

$26.99   

$29.99   

Spinach & Sundried Tomato Stuffed 
Hiddenfjord Salmon Tray
Sunset’s Traditional Lasagna Pan    
*Choose from Vegetable, Marinara, 
or Meat*   
   

Serves 6-8 Guests  
Serves 6-8 Guests  
Serves 6-8 Guests  
Serves 6-8 Guests  

Serves 6-8 Guests  
  
Serves 9-12 Guests  
  

$99.99   
$49.99   
$59.99   
$69.99   

$69.99

$69.99

Traditional Vegetable Tray  
 

Mixed Berry Tray   

Small (Serves 10-15)  
Medium (Serves 15-25)  
Large (Seves 25-35)  

Small (Serves 10-15)  
Large (Serves 25-35)  

Small (Serves 10-15)  
Medium (Serves 15-25)  
Large (Serves 25-40)  

Serves 15-20  

$34.99   
$44.99   
$64.99   

$42.99   

Small (Serves 5-6)  
Large (Serves 8-10)  

Small (Serves 8-10)  
Medium (Serves 10-15)  
Large (Serves 15-20)  

Small (Serves 10-15)  
Medium (Serves 15-25)  
Large (Serves 25-40)  

$49.99   
$64.99   
$79.99   

$49.99   
$79.99   
$24.99   
$44.99   

$39.99   
$49.99   
$59.99   

$34.99   
$44.99   
$64.99   
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ITEM
Bakery Custom Cakes - Bakery Department 
*Prices listed are for a basic decoration cake with floral and/or balloon designs. Decopac licensed designs and photocakes 
are available at an additional cost. Additional layers and/or fillings are also available at an additonal cost. Please contact 
store for details. Prices are subject to change without notice.

Bakery Trays - Bakery Department

SIZE INFO PRICE

Round Cakes  

Sheet Cakes  

6” (Serves 6)  
8” (Serves 8-12)  
10” (Serves 15-25)  
12” (Serves 25-35)  

1/4 Single (Serves 8-12)  
1/4 Double (Serves 14-24)  
1/2 Single (Serves 16-24)  
1/2 Double (Serves 26-40)  
Full Single (Serves 32-48)  
Full Double (Serves 50-75)  

$15.49   
$22.99   
$43.99   
$59.99   

$25.99   
$39.99   
$39.99   
$79.99   
$79.99   
$154.99   

Basic Mini Cupcake Tray  

Fancy Mini Cupcake Tray  

Killer® Brownie Tray   

Assorted Mini Carol’s Cookie Tray 

Assorted Bar & Tea Cookie Tray 

Assorted Mini Danish Pastry Tray 

Young at Heart Tray   

Assorted Gourmet Cookie Tray

Small - 12” Tray (20 Pieces)
Medium - 16” Tray (40 Pieces)  

$22.99   
$42.99   

Small - 12” Trays (20 Pieces)  
Medium - 16” Tray (40 Pieces)  

$26.99   
$49.99   

Small (Serves 10-15)  
Large (Serves 15-25)  

$39.99   
$74.99   

24 Assorted Cookies $23.99

Small - 12” Tray (40 Pieces)  
Medium - 16” Tray (80 Pieces)  
Large - 18” Tray (120 Pieces)  

Small (30 Count)  
Medium (60 Count)  
Large (90 Count)  

Small - 12” Tray (15 Pieces)  
Medium - 16” Tray (22 Pieces)  
Large - 18” Tray (30 Pieces)  

8 inch $9.99

$24.99   
$36.99   
$52.99   

$29.99   
$57.99   
$79.99   

$54.99   
$107.99   
$159.99   

Small  
Medium  

Small (32 Pieces)  
Large (64 Pieces)  

$59.99   
$106.99   

$32.99   
$59.99   

*Apple, Blueberry, Cherry, Peach,      
Dutch Apple

Sunset’s Signature Pies   

Mini Breakfast Pastry & Muffin Tray


