

## **CATERING PRICE LIST**

Updated 6/2025



ITEM	SIZE INFO	PRICE
Breakfast - Deli & Bakery D	epartments	
Traditional Nova Lox Tray	Per person	\$14.99 (Minimum of 5 people)
Bagel & Cream Cheese Tray	Per person	\$7.99 (Minimum of 5 people)
Hot Breakfast Sandwiches	Per sandwich	\$7.00
Mini Breakfast Pastry & Muffin Tray	Small (15 pieces) Medium (22 pieces) Large (30 pieces)	\$24.99 \$36.99 \$52.99
Quiche *Choose from Broccoli and Cheddar, Asparagus and Brie, Quiche Lorraine, Spinach and Sun-Dried Tomato, or customize your own	Serves 6-8 guests	\$19.99
Box Lunches - Deli Departn	nent	
Standard Box Lunch	Per box/Per person	\$11.99
Salad Box Lunch	Per box/Per person	\$14.99
Premium Box Lunch	Per box/Per person	\$14.99
Salads - Deli Department		•
Caesar Salad		
Cranberry Salad		
•	Small (serves 5-9)	\$29.99
Garden Tossed Salad	Large (Serves 10-14)	\$51.99
Strawberry Salad		
Add grilled chicken to any salad	4 oz per person	\$4.99
Appetizers - Deli Departme	nt	
Roasted Proscuitto-Wrapped Asparagus	Per dozen	\$24.99
Traditional Chicken Wing Tray Choose from:• BBQ• Gochujang • Nashville Hot • Mix & Match	3 Dozen (Serves 6-8) *Comes with celery, carrots, and ranch Dressing	\$62.99
Succulent Vegetarian Mini Skewers *Choose from: Caprese or Antipasto	Per dozen	\$19.99
<b>Open-Faced Cocktail Sandwiches</b> *Choose from: Beef Tenderloin, Smoked Salmon, or Caprese*	Per dozen	\$29.99
Bacon Wrapped Medjool Dates *Stuffed with Marcona almond and glazed with sugary goodness*	Per dozen	\$24.99
Gourmet Stuffed Mushrooms	Per dozen	\$22.99
Franks in a Blanket	25 count package	\$25.99 \$25.99
Pretzel Dogs Spanakopita	25 count package 12 count package	\$23.99
Mini Chicken Quesadillas	15 count package	\$23.99
Vegetable Spring Rolls	15 count package	\$24.99
Mini Garden Vegetable Quiche	15 count package	\$24.99
Gourmet Deviled Eggs • Classic Herb • Pimento Cheese	Per dozen Per dozen	\$16.99 \$19.99

Updated 5/2025

ITENA		DDICE
ITEM	SIZE INFO	PRICE
Seafood Trays - Fish Depart		¢40.00
Gulf Shrimp Platter	Small - 40 pc (Serves 8-10) Medium - 60 pc (Serves 10-12) Large - 80 pc (Serves 12-14) Extra Large - 100 pc (Serves 14-16)	\$49.98 \$74.98 \$99.98 \$124.98
Crab Claw Platter	Small - 40 pc (Serves 8-10) Medium - 60 pc (Serves 10-12) Large - 80 pc (Serves 12-14) Extra Large - 100 pc (Serves 14-16)	Market price. Call directly for details and availability.
Steamed & Decorated Salmon Filets	Per pound raw weight. <i>Comes with lemon wedges and mustard dill sauce.</i>	\$20.00
Hashi Sushi Trays - Sushi De	epartment	
Vegetarian Sushi Tray Hashi Sushi Special Tray Hashi Sushi Deluxe Tray Custom Made Trays	64 pieces 66 pieces 66 pieces Call for custom quote	\$49.99 \$69.99 \$89.99 Starts at \$59.99
Easy Entertaining Trays - Do	eli Department	
<b>Traditional Meat &amp; Cheese Tray</b> *Comes with a Bread Tray*	Small (Serves 15-20) Medium (Serves 20-25) Large (Serves 25-30)	\$94.99 \$109.99 \$124.99
<b>Traditional Cheese Tray</b> *Choose cubed or sliced*	Small (Serves 15-20) Medium (Serves 20-25) Large (Serves 25-30)	\$64.99 \$79.99 \$94.99
<b>Traditional Meat Tray</b> *Comes with a Bread Tray*	Small (Serves 15-20) Medium (Serves 20-25) Large (Serves 25-30)	\$94.99 \$109.99 \$124.99
Assorted Carr's Table Water Cracker Tray	Serves up to 12	\$24.99
Condiment Tray	Serves up to 12	\$24.99
Mini Sandwich Tray	Small (15 Sandwiches) Medium (20 Sandwiches) Large (25 Sandwiches)	\$68.99 \$89.99 \$112.99
Gourmet Mini Sandwich Tray	Small (15 Sandwiches) Medium (20 Sandwiches) Large (25 Sandwiches)	\$104.99 \$139.99 \$174.99
Pinwheel Tray	Small (24 Pieces) Large (36 Pieces)	\$35.99 \$53.99
Decorated Whole Poached Salmon Platter	Per Pound Raw Weight (Bone-in, Head-on, Tail-on) *Comes with mustard dill sauce, lemons, & capers*	\$20.00

## Updated 5/2025

ITEM	SIZE INFO	PRICE
Fruit & Vegetable Trays - De	eli Department	
Elegant Fruit Tray	Small (Serves 10-15)	\$49.99
	Medium (Serves 15-25)	\$64.99
	Large (Seves 25-35)	\$79.99
Gourmet Vegetable Crudité	Small (Serves 10-15)	\$49.99
	Large (Serves 25-35)	\$79.99
Fresh Fruit Salad	Small (Serves 5-6)	\$24.99
	Large (Serves 8-10)	\$44.99
Seasonal Grilled Vegetable Tray	Small (Serves 8-10)	\$39.99
ocasonal cimed vegetable may	Medium (Serves 10-15)	\$49.99
	Large (Serves 15-20)	\$59.99
Fruit & Vegetable Trays - Pr	oduce Department	
Traditional Fruit Tray	Small (Serves 10-15)	\$34.99
<b>,</b>	Medium (Serves 15-25)	\$44.99
	Large (Serves 25-40)	\$64.99
Traditional Vegetable Tray	Small (Serves 10-15)	\$34.99
	Medium (Serves 15-25)	\$44.99
	Large (Serves 25-40)	\$64.99
Mixed Berry Tray	Serves 15-20	\$42.99
<b>Entrees - Deli Department</b>		
Grilled Beef Tenderloin Tray	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$99.99
Grilled Chicken Breast Tray	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$49.99
Chicken Parmesan Tray	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$59.99
Grilled Hiddenfjord Salmon Tray	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$69.99
Spinach & Sundried Tomato Stuffed	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$69.99
Hiddenfjord Salmon Tray		000.00
	Converse 0, 10, Curente	¢c0.00
Sunset's Traditional Lasagna Pan *Choose from Vegetable, Marinara,	Serves 9-12 Guests	\$69.99
or Meat*		
Sides - Deli Department		·
	1	
Green Bean Almandine Pan	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$32.99
Grilled Vegetable Pan	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$39.99
Roasted Sweet Potato Pan	O annua () O Ouranta	
Roasted Sweet Potato Pan	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$23.99
Wild Rice with Cranberries Pan	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$29.99
Roasted Red Potatoes Pan	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$20.99
Roasted Cauliflower Pan	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$32.99
Yukon Gold Mashed Potato Pan	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$20.99
Green Spinach Rice Pan	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$26.99
Steamed Asparagus w/Parmesan Pan	Serves 6-8 Guests	\$29.99
Country Apparague wit annount an		¥20.00

ITEM	SIZE INFO	PRICE
Bakery Custom Cakes - Ba	kery Department	
	tional layers and/or fillings are also avail	Decopac licensed designs and photocakes able at an additonal cost. Please contact
Round Cakes	6" (Serves 6)	\$15.49
	8" (Serves 8-12)	\$22.99
	10" (Serves 15-25)	\$43.99
	12" (Serves 25-35)	\$59.99
Sheet Cakes	1/4 Single (Serves 8-12)	\$25.99
	1/4 Double (Serves 14-24)	\$39.99
	1/2 Single (Serves 16-24)	\$39.99
	1/2 Double (Serves 26-40)	\$79.99
	Full Single (Serves 32-48)	\$79.99
	Full Double (Serves 50-75)	\$154.99
Bakery Trays - Bakery Dep		
Dakery Hays - Dakery Dep		
Basic Mini Cupcake Tray	Small - 12" Tray (20 Pieces)	\$22.99
	Medium - 16" Tray (40 Pieces)	\$42.99
		¢00.00
Fancy Mini Cupcake Tray	Small - 12" Trays (20 Pieces)	\$26.99
	Medium - 16" Tray (40 Pieces)	\$49.99
	Small (Serves 10-15)	\$39.99
Killer® Brownie Tray	Large (Serves 15-25)	\$74.99
		Q74.00
Assorted Mini Carol's Cookie Tray	24 Assorted Cookies	\$23.99
·····,		\$20.00
	Small - 12" Tray (40 Pieces)	\$54.99
Assorted Bar & Tea Cookie Tray	Medium - 16" Tray (80 Pieces)	\$107.99
	Large - 18" Tray (120 Pieces)	\$159.99
Assorted Mini Danish Pastry Tray	Small	\$32.99
	Medium	\$59.99
· · · · · -	Small (32 Pieces)	\$59.99
Young at Heart Tray	Large (64 Pieces)	\$106.99
Apparted Courses Coolis Trans	Small (30 Count)	\$29.99
Assorted Gourmet Cookie Tray	Medium (60 Count)	\$57.99
	Large (90 Count)	\$79.99
Mini Breakfast Pastry & Muffin Tray	Small - 12" Tray (15 Pieces)	\$24.99
	Medium - 16" Tray (22 Pieces)	\$36.99
	Large - 18" Tray (30 Pieces)	\$52.99
Sunset's Signature Pies		
*Apple, Blueberry, Cherry, Peach,	8 inch	\$9.99
Dutch Apple		